Egyptian Event Europe (Specific Origin) H

Disseldorf,

Germany

27 Aug 2017, Yearling Colts &
Champ.

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: HELAL AL
FALA

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: PSE AL
JABBAR
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: HANAYA
HABIB EL EZZ
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Score
130.6

129.6

128.6

ECAHO

Detail

A.N.

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

A4 19.00
19.50
19.00
IS 18.00
(®3ciom 15.00

4[eA"/ 4 19.00

A.N.
A4 19.00
19.00
19.00
IS 18.00
(®Iciom 15.00
(4[eA"/ 4 19.00

A.N.

A4 19.00
19.00
18.50
I 3 18.00
(BIcol 15.50

(4[(eA"/ 4 18.00

19.50 19.50
19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00
18.50 18.50
15.50 16.00
19.50 19.50

19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50
19.50 19.00
18.50 18.50
16.00 15.50
19.50 19.00

F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00
18.00 18.00
15.50 15.50
19.50 19.00

19.50 19.50
19.00 19.00
19.50 19.00
18.50 18.00
17.00 15.50
19.50 19.50

F.S. D.A. M.V. S.S.

19.00 19.50
19.50 19.50
19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50
19.00 18.50

19.00 19.50
19.00 20.00
19.00 18.50
17.50 18.00
15.50 15.50
18.50 19.00



4th Name: MAHROUS AL 127.2
NAMIRA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

5th Name: AZEEM AL 124.7
AQABA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
M.V. 11 Marc Veray, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

A.N.

A4 19.00
19.00
18.50
IS 18.00
(®3ciol 16.00
MOVE gE:Ho)

A.N.
Ih{4 18.00
17.50
17.50
CISa N 17.50
(BIcom 15.50
MOVE RE:R:10)

F.S.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

F.S.
18.50
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

D.A. M.V. S.S.

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

D.A. M.V. S.S.

18.50
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
16.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00
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